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731
699
669
694
706
658
668
700
715
647
739
681
695
638
717
735
745
653
654
657
734
682
683
659
733
662
646
688
744
691
670
740
652
714
639
723
722
747
746
693
724
725
713
741
651
684
676
707
645
674

Lacey Aeree
Sarah King

Jake Levine
Kimberly Weed
Douglas Bertlof
Gary Gasser
Katy Lynn LaFave
Angela Kirgan
Theron Walker
Hal Mandler

Sam Banister
Patrick Ryan
Kaite Burger
Katherine Bertsch
Kenneth Saunders
Larry Banistere
Sara Streight
Taylor Davis
Sherrie Eimen
Jeff Gardella
Jennifer Heiden
Leann Saunders

1 Saunders

Perry Glantz

Amy Daniels

Chris Harnish-Clark
Sean Kitners

Roy Stewart

Rob Streight

Cole Thomas
Adrienne Lucas
Garrison Frazier
Wendy Davis
Mitch Ubben
Audrey Boxwell
Luke DelLancey
Carrie DeLancey
Meagan Gaetke
Monica Kremer
Donna Way
Nevin Bass
Rebekah Priest
Gretchen Malaski
Jenna Coy

Robert B Crawford
Harry Simon
Shelby Parks
Alice James
Lindsay Brightmire
Carly Parks

Douglas County Events Center

31
15
17
13
49
50
31
38
44
31
22
56
15
34
10
55
46
18
38
46
31
41
39
48
35
38
32
49
49
17
34
21
44
47
58

40
26
29
42
52
21
62
17
32
62
13
28
28
10

Run 4 the 4th

Castle Rock, CO
07/04/2011

Run 4 the 4th

CPARN OB PRONCRORNONOROOIRWNEANNOPNW 2 ONREON 22NN 22N

Women 30-39
Women 1-19
Men 1-19
Women 1-19
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 20-29
Men 50-59
Women 1-19
Women 30-39
Men 1-19

Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Men 1-19
Women 30-39
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 1-19
Women 30-39
Men 20-29
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 50-59
Men 1-19
Women 40-49
Women 20-29
Women 20-29
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Women 20-29
Women 60-99
Women 1-19
Men 30-39
Men 60-99
Women 1-19
Women 20-29
Women 20-29
Women 1-19

27:20.9
28:33.2
29:11.7
29:55.8
30:05.0
30:52.1
31:10.0
31:24.7
32:14 1
32:23.9
32:39.3
32:48.9
32:50.9
32:51.7
33:19.0
33:20.4
33:22.9
33:56.6
34:01.5
34:01.9
34:20.2
34:57.7
34:58.3
35:40.3
35:49.0
35:59.9
36:10.2
36:46.6
36:59.0
37:03.3
37:16.6
37:24.7
37:51.3
38:00.6
39:16.4
39:24.0
39:254
39:54.6
39:55.0
40:00.1
40:00.6
40:00.9
40:43.8
41:52.6
42:19.1
42:30.3
42:38.8
42:58.9
43:43.9
44:18.5



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

709
710
729
660
655
702
672
701
685
719
720
698
712
690
675
640
673
661
642
737
718
697
643
644
721
696
634
726
677
732
656
686
679
680
687
667
692
664
663
678
742
738
689
671
641
736
748
665
666
708
728
727
730
743
636
637

Kristen Foster
Ken Mudge
Emily Snyder
Heidi Glantz
Wendy Emmel
Nikolai Alvarado
Lia Mandler
Editha Fuentes
Jennifer Spencer
Bruce Hinchley
Bianca Hinchley
Amy Murtha
Jack McDowell
Jan Thomas
Jaryn Parks
Holly Bradish-Lane
Amber Kay Melville
Michael Glantz
John Braly
Susie Burnett
Katie Saunders
Betty Meyer
Jody Brennan
Thad Brennan
Colleen Disher
Andrea Aragon
Chris Arnell
Zachary Melville
Gary Pehrson
Jamie Rumph
Georgina Frunzi
Ryan Stangler
Lisa Robillard
Dan Robillard
Cyndy Stewart
Michelle Samson
Amelia Thomas
Juliette Jacoby
Kimberli Jacoby
Shirley Pehrson
Steve Scheer
Lillian Thomas
Curtis Thomas
Ray Malaski
Debbie Braly
Rick Burnett
Janice Yamashita
Melanie Jensen
Darren Jensen
Carl Westlund
Terra Toonie
Paula Wisehart
Erin Snyder
Diane Meeks
Jacqueline Berning
Bruce Berning

31
68
41
49
34
29
30
30
31
44
15
50
40
47
10
48
30
18
52
54

81
35
39
46
18
43
29
65
32
36
30
36
39
51
38
15
13
45
64
51

53
60
50
55
54
40

68
33
48
14
50
60
60
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Women 30-39
Men 60-99
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Men 20-29
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Men 40-49
Women 1-19
Women 50-59
Men 40-49
Women 40-49
Men 1-19
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Men 1-19
Men 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 1-19
Women 60-99
Women 30-39
Men 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 1-19
Men 40-49
Men 20-29
Men 60-99
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Men 30-39
Women 30-39
Men 30-39
Women 50-59
Women 30-39
Women 1-19
Women 1-19
Women 40-49
Women 60-99
Men 50-59
Women 1-19
Men 50-59
Men 60-99
Women 50-59
Men 50-59
Women 50-59
Women 40-49
Coed No Age
Men 60-99
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 1-19
Women 50-59
Women 60-99
Men 60-99

44:54.0
44:54.8
45:48.6
45:54.9
46:18.1
46:20.3
46:21.1
46:40.8
47:13.2
47:58.0
47:58.9
48:27.0
48:55.9
50:45.6
50:50.4
51:49.9
51:56.0
52:01.3
52:25.5
52:42.3
54:25.6
54:36.3
55:09.1
55:09.4
55:38.7
57:03.6
57:04.0
57:10.2
57:11.6
57:52.2
57:52.9
57:53.4
58:21.0
58:21.3
58:22.8
58:33.7
58:56.2
59:15.9
59:28.7
59:46.9
1:00:04.5
1:00:32.5
1:00:32.8
1:00:50.9
1:05:06.5
1:05:06.9
1:05:09.0
1:05:24.3
1:05:24.9
1:05:40.6
1:07:44 .4
1:07:44.7
1:07:48.8
1:09:12.8
1:09:14.2
1:09:15.3
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669
77
653
691
723
675
661

699
694
695
741
676
674
720
718
696
692
664
738
730

739
740
702
726

747
746
725
707
645

647
683
662
646
651
644
686
680

Jake Levine
Kenneth Saunders
Taylor Davis

Cole Thomas
Luke DelLancey
Jaryn Parks
Michael Glantz

Sarah King
Kimberly Weed
Kaite Burger
Jenna Coy
Shelby Parks
Carly Parks
Bianca Hinchley
Katie Saunders
Andrea Aragon
Amelia Thomas
Juliette Jacoby
Lillian Thomas
Erin Snyder

Sam Banister

Garrison Frazier
Nikolai Alvarado
Zachary Melville

Meagan Gaetke
Monica Kremer
Rebekah Priest
Alice James
Lindsay Brightmire

Hal Mandler

1 Saunders

Chris Harnish-Clark
Sean Kitners
Robert B Crawford
Thad Brennan
Ryan Stangler
Dan Robillard

17
10
18
17

10
18

15
13
15
17
13
10
15

18
15
13

14

22
21
29
29

26
29
21
28
28

31
39
38
32
32
39
30
39

Men 1-19

Women 1-19

Men 20-29

Women 20-29

Men 30-39

15.
18.
30.
36.
65.
68.

13.
44,
47.
50.
61.
71.
76.
87.
88.
92.
103.

1.
32.
56.
78.

38.
39.
42.
48.
49.

10.
23.
26.
27.
45.
74.
82.
84.

29:111.7
33:19.0
33:56.6
37:03.3
39:24.0
50:50.4
52:01.3

28:33.2
29:55.8
32:50.9
41:52.6
42:38.8
44:18.5
47:58.9
54:25.6
57:03.6
58:56.2
59:15.9
1:00:32.5
1:07:48.8

32:39.3
37:24.7
46:20.3
57:10.2

39:54.6
39:55.0
40:00.9
42:58.9
43:43.9

32:23.9
34:58.3
35:59.9
36:10.2
42:19.1
55:09.4
57:53.4
58:21.3
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731
668
700
638
654
734
733
670
709
655
672
701
685
673
643
732
656
679
667
728

706
715
657
659
688
744
714
719
712
634

745
682
652
722
693
729
660
690
640
721
663
665
727

Lacey Aeree

Katy Lynn LaFave
Angela Kirgan
Katherine Bertsch
Sherrie Eimen
Jennifer Heiden
Amy Daniels
Adrienne Lucas
Kristen Foster
Wendy Emmel
Lia Mandler
Editha Fuentes
Jennifer Spencer
Amber Kay Melville
Jody Brennan
Jamie Rumph
Georgina Frunzi
Lisa Robillard
Michelle Samson
Terra Toonie

Douglas Bertlof
Theron Walker
Jeff Gardella
Perry Glantz
Roy Stewart
Rob Streight
Mitch Ubben
Bruce Hinchley
Jack McDowell
Chris Arnell

Sara Streight
Leann Saunders
Wendy Davis
Carrie DelLancey
Donna Way
Emily Snyder
Heidi Glantz

Jan Thomas
Holly Bradish-Lane
Colleen Disher
Kimberli Jacoby
Melanie Jensen
Paula Wisehart

31
31
38
34
38
31
35
34
31
34
30
30
31
30
35
32
36
36
38
33

49
44
46
48
49
49
47
44
40
43

46
41
44
40
42
41
49
47
48
46
45
40
48

Women 30-39

Men 40-49

Women 40-49

14.
19.
21.
25.
31.
51.
55.
57.
58.
59.
67.
73.
80.
81.
83.
86.
101.

20.
24,
28.
29.
34.
60.
63.
77.

17.
22.
33.
37.
40.
53.
54.
64.
66.
75.
89.
98.
102.

27:20.9
31:10.0
31:24.7
32:51.7
34:01.5
34:20.2
35:49.0
37:16.6
44:54.0
46:18.1
46:21.1
46:40.8
47:13.2
51:56.0
55:09.1
57:52.2
57:52.9
58:21.0
58:33.7
1:07:44.4

30:05.0
32:14.1
34:01.9
35:40.3
36:46.6
36:59.0
38:00.6
47:58.0
48:55.9
57:04.0

33:22.9
34:57.7
37:51.3
39:254
40:00.1
45:48.6
45:54.9
50:45.6
51:49.9
55:38.7
59:28.7
1:05:24.3
1:07:44.7
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658
681
735
724
642
742
689
736

639
698
737
687
641
748
743

684
710
677
671
708
637

713
697
678
636

666

Gary Gasser
Patrick Ryan
Larry Banistere
Nevin Bass
John Braly
Steve Scheer
Curtis Thomas
Rick Burnett

Audrey Boxwell
Amy Murtha
Susie Burnett
Cyndy Stewart
Debbie Braly
Janice Yamashita
Diane Meeks

Harry Simon
Ken Mudge
Gary Pehrson
Ray Malaski
Carl Westlund
Bruce Berning

Gretchen Malaski
Betty Meyer
Shirley Pehrson
Jacqueline Berning

Darren Jensen

50
56
55
52
52
51
53
55

58
50
54
51
50
54
50

62
68
65
60
68
60

62
81
64
60

Men 50-59

Women 50-59

Men 60-99

‘Women 60-99

Coed No Age

12.
16.
41.
69.
91.
93.
96.

35.
62.
70.
85.
95.
97.
104.

46.
52.
79.
94.
100.
106.

43.
72.
90.
105.

99.

30:52.1
32:48.9
33:20.4
40:00.6
52:25.5
1:00:04.5
1:00:32.8
1:05:06.9

39:16.4
48:27.0
52:42.3
58:22.8
1:05:06.5
1:05:09.0
1:09:12.8

42:30.3
44:54.8
57:11.6
1:00:50.9
1:05:40.6
1:09:15.3

40:43.8
54:36.3
59:46.9
1:09:14.2

1:05:24.9



